Jun 24 2024 (04:00) India Rail Info 1

Danapur - Jogbani Intercity Express/13212 - Exp - ECR
PPTA/Patliputra Junction to SPJ/Samastipur Junction
3h Om - 127 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DNR  |Danapur 06:10 0 |1 0 24 |54 |ECR
2 (PPTA |Patliputra Junction 06:25 06:30 5m |0 |1 6 31 |53 |ECR
3 HJP Hajipur Junction 07:10 07:15 5m |0 |1 27 |59 [55 |ECR
4 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 08:10 08:15 5m [0 |1 80 (42 |57 [ECR
5 |SP) Samastipur Junction 09:30 10:00 30m 1 133 |34 |47 |ECR
6 |DBG |Darbhanga junction 11:05 11:10 5m |0 |1 170 |65 |49 |ECR
7 SKI Sakri Junction 11:28 11:30 2m |0 |1 189 (37 [50 |ECR
8 |JP Jhanjharpur Junction 12:01 12:03 2m (0 |1 209 |69 |56 |ECR
9 |GGH |Ghogardiha 12:21 12:23 2m (0 |1 229 |66 ECR
10 [NMA |Nirmali 12:33 12:35 2m [0 |1 240 |49 ECR
11 |SRGR |Saraigarh junction 12:58 13:00 2m |0 |1 259 |65 ECR
12 |RGV  |Raghopur 13:10 13:12 2m |0 |1 270 |43 |66 |ECR
13 |LLP Lalitgram 13:40 14:10 30m 1 290 |57 ECR
14 |NPV  |Narpatganj 14:23 14:25 2m |0 |1 302 |25 ECR
15 |FBG  |Forbesganjjunction 15:05 15:25 20m 1 319 |40 (60 |NFR
16 |[/BN  |Jogbani 15:45 0 |1 332 |- 66 |NFR

Jun 24 2024 (04:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



